
NR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

1 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 99 95 99 99 91 94 577 - 18 x 1

2 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 95 94 97 99 96 93 574 - 23 x 2

3 Juain Izni Zamil Selangor 96 93 98 98 91 95 571 - 22 x 3

4 Aina Zahiran Pahang 95 96 98 94 92 96 571 - 21 x 4

5 Haslisa Hamed ATM 93 95 98 98 90 96 570 - 24 x 5

6 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim Pahang 95 94 96 98 91 94 568 - 22 x 6

7 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 91 94 98 97 96 92 568 - 18 x 7

8 Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 91 96 97 96 95 91 566 - 11 x 8

9 Nur Aqasha Damia Abdullah Terengganu 94 95 94 97 92 93 565 - 11 x

10 Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 91 96 97 97 92 87 560 - 16 x

11 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 93 95 97 94 87 91 557 - 12 x

12 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad Terengganu 91 90 92 96 95 92 556 - 13 x

13 Nur Fadhilah Ahmad Kamal Pahang 91 94 96 96 88 90 555 - 9 x

14 Nur Dayana Hijrah Danial Ng P.Pinang 92 88 97 95 87 89 548 - 12 x

15 Aida Natasya Md. Rasip Melaka 88 91 96 94 86 90 545 - 6 x

16 Nur Alya Taqiyyah Nor Rahim Terengganu 94 89 98 93 83 83 540 - 12 x

17 Hazwani Mustaffa Selangor 88 89 93 89 89 90 538 - 6 x

18 Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal Pahang 95 90 96 93 84 79 537 - 14 x

19 Faezah Abdul Aziz Pahang 84* 84 93 96 89 87 533 - 9 x

20 Wan Khaleda Firdaus Perak 87 91 94 91 80 88 531 - 10 x

21 Nur Fazira Adzha Perak 86 94 91 94 80 85 530 - 12 x

22 Nur Fatin Syairah Abdul Lathif Perak 85 86 84 86 92 89 522 - 5 x

23 Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim Perak A B S E N T 0 - x

24 Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor A B S E N T 0 - x

* Deduct (-) 2 points for each extra competition shots.
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Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

Muslifah Zulkifli

Shahera Rahim Raja

ATM 287 284 294 296 277 283 1721 - 65 x GOLD

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi 99 95 99 99 91 94 577 - 18 x

Muslifah Zulkifli 95 94 97 99 96 93 574 - 23 x

Haslisa Hamed 93 95 98 98 90 96 570 - 24 x

PAHANG 281 286 291 289 275 277 1699 - 59 x SILVER

Aina Zahiran 95 96 98 94 92 96 571 - 21 x

Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim 95 94 96 98 91 94 568 - 22 x

Nur Afifah Tarmizy 91 96 97 97 92 87 560 - 16 x

TERENGGANU 276 281 283 289 282 276 1687 - 35 x BRONZE

Nurul Izzati Ali 91 96 97 96 95 91 566 - 11 x

Nur Aqasha Damia Abdullah 94 95 94 97 92 93 565 - 11 x

Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad 91 90 92 96 95 92 556 - 13 x

SELANGOR 277 277 288 281 267 276 1666 - 40 x

Juain Izni Zamil 96 93 98 98 91 95 571 - 22 x

Nur Syahirah Zulkifli 93 95 97 94 87 91 557 - 12 x

Hazwani Mustaffa 88 89 93 89 89 90 538 - 6 x

PERAK 258 271 269 271 252 262 1583 - 27 x

Wan Khaleda Firdaus 87 91 94 91 80 88 531 - 10 x

Nur Fazira Adzha 86 94 91 94 80 85 530 - 12 x

Nur Fatin Syairah Abdul Lathif 85 86 84 86 92 89 522 - 5 x
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TotalName
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